STOP SUMMARY

10/25/2021
BUS # TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
55 7:01 am  bus garage canisteo Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:07am 5453 County Route 64 Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:09am 5463 County Route 64 Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
S5 7:11 am  Brush Rd & Hinkley Hill Rd & Morton Hill . Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:13am 1577 Hinkley Hill Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:16 am 1542 Clair Rd Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:19am 5775 County Rte 64 Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:21am 5906 County Route 64 Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:22am 1570 Van Campen Rd Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:23 am  County Rte 64 & Marley Rd Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:25am 6194 County Route 64 Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:26 am 6155 South Hornell Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:26 am 6157 South Hornell Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:28 am 6269 Crittenden St Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:28 am 6265 South Hornell Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:32am 5905 Morton Hill Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
S5 7:34am 5875 McBurney Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:35am 5850 Dineen Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:36 am 5841 Dineen Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:37am 5829 Dineen Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:38am 5807 Dineen Road Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:41 am  Canisteo-Greenwood Elementary Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:45am  Canisteo-Greenwood High School Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 7:49 am  Fifth St Route #08 AM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
TripOGe.rpt

Routefinder Pro |

Page

1 of 1

Canisteo-Greenwood CSD



STOP SUMMARY

10/25/2021
BUS # TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
55 2:58 pm  Canisteo-Greenwood Elementary Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
S5 3:02 pm  Canisteo-Greenwood High School Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:08 pm 5807 Dineen Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
35 3:09 pm 5829 Dineen Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:10pm 5841 Dineen Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:11 pm 5850 Dineen Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:12pm 5875 McBurney Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
59 3:17pm 6269 Crittenden St Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:17pm 6265 South Hornell Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:18 pm 6259 South Hornell Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:199pm  Beyea Rd & Chestnut St & S Hornell Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:20 pm 6157 South Hornell Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:21 pm 6155 South Hornell Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:22pm 6194 County Route 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:23pm  County Rte 64 & Marley Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:25pm 1570 Van Campen Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:26 pm 5906 County Route 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:27pm 5922 County Rte 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:28 pm 5775 County Rte 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:30 pm 1542 Clair Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:34pm 1577 Hinkley Hill Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:36 pm  Brush Rd & Hinkley Hill Rd & Morton Hill . Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:38 pm 5463 County Route 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:39 pm 5453 County Route 64 Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:44pm 5905 Morton Hill Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
S5 3:44pm 5918 Morton Hill Road Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:45pm  Driveway & Morton Hill Rd Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
55 3:50 pm  bus garage canisteo Route #08 PM - Bus #55 Chaffee, Gerald
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 Canisteo-Greenwood CSD



